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Flexible Tanks

Watertlight solution
Odor free storage

Foldable & movable
Chemical compatible

PRONAL high-strength coated fabric tanks are 
compatible with most acidic or basic solutions 
to keep them stored securely.

Industrial Storage 

Accessories

Volume (m3)

Reference

50050 100

CSEC50

5.93x9.5x1.3

152

1235x820x960

CSEC100

6.8x10.7x1.5

257

1340x940x1080

200

CSEC200

10.3x16.7x1.5

461

1830x1040x1200

300

CSEC300

11.8x26.9x1.5

660

2170x1260x1380

200

CSEC400

14.8x22.3x1.5

894

2200x1700x1000

CSEC500

19.2x22.06x1.5

1114

200x1700x1000

Dimensions(m)

Weight (kg)

Packing (mm)

Main Hole x1

x4

x1

x4

x1

x4

x1

x4

x1

x4

x1

x4

Side inlet/outlet

Overflow

Corner Plates

Waste water treatment
Chemical effluents storage
Buffer storage during recycling
Sewage sludge storage

Applications

1

1

2

3

4
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1

2

3
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2

5

Large compatibility with hydrocarbons
Foldable & movable
Resistant to extreme climatic conditions

From crude oil to Jet A1, PRONAL flexible bladders 
developed to store hydrocarbons in any condition. 
Made out of a highly resistant material coated with 
elastomer and hot vulcanized in an autoclave.

Hydrocarbon Storage

Accessories

Volume (m3) 50

Reference

100 200 3005 10

15150 26262

5.42x2.12x0.8 4x4x1.1

55 100

0.9x0.9x0.5 0.9x0.9x0.5

25 40

Dimensions(m)

Weight (kg)

Packing (m)

Side Inlet/Outlet

Man hole

Over pressure
vent

Info marking

3

4

1

4

2

3

Chemical Effluents

Sewage Sludge

Hydrocarbon

Water

2x     4” O 2x     4” O 4x     4” O 4x     4” O 4x     4” O 4x     4” O

2x     3” O 2x     3” O 4x     3” O 4x     3” O 4x     3” O 4x     3” O

26495

6.4x4.8x1.3

147

1.1x1.1x0.6

29345

6.7x6.7x1.3

200

1.6x1.2x0.7

29347

7.6x6.97x1.3

230

1.6x1.2x0.7

29350

11.3x8.39x1.35

380

1.8x1.3x0.8

29353

18.5x9.8x1.35

681

2.2x1.3x0.8 2.2x1.3x0.9

29354

17x14.6x1.35

900

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

2x     2” O 2x     3” O 2x     3” O 2x     3” O 2x     3” O 2x     4” O 2x     4” O 2x     4” O
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